
Leistungsübersicht 2019

2019
Name Jahrgang Altersklasse 07.02. 21.02. 21.03. 04.04. 16.05. 11.07. 08.08. 17.10. 31.10. 28.11. Techn. Korrektur
Jürgen Büchte 1956 S1   1
Georg Ridder 1964 AK 190 186 188 190 187 188  
Jörg Fischer 1972 AK   1
Michael Klages 1967 AK  188 184  
Michael Chytrowski 1962 S1   1
Frank Schulte S2   1
Thomas  Brouwer 1959 S1   1
Georg Küper 1962 S1 189 183 173 191 186 187 190 186
Ludger Krieter 1954 S1 181 190 188 185 186 187  
Matthias Brüggemann 1966 AK   1
Rainer Hock 1966 AK   1
Stefan Pottbrock 1969 AK  192
Hubert Köster 1966 AK  183
Stefan Pottbrock - P1   1
Georg Küper - P1 130 127 135 130 135 138 136 127
F-J Köster 1965 AK   1
F-J Schlierkamp 1943 S2   1
Bernd Mennemeier 1955 S1 173 165 171 183
Werner Schomberg 1963 S1 199  
Werner Schomberg - P1  156
Bernd Middeldorf 1958 S1   1
Christian Steinhoff 1967 AK   1
Magnus Motz 1961 S1   1
Kai Ungewitter 1965 AK   1
Laurenz Messmann 1979 SK  156 180
Georg Ridder - P1 130 139 90
Martin Benthaus 1965 AK 172 170 173 165 170
Markus Hans 1967 AK   1
Ludger Niessalla 1961 S1 193
Michael Klages 1967 P1   1
Paul Schlunke 1966 P1 190
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Wertungen Name Altersklasse Mittelwert der 10 besten Schüsse Gerundet Wertung Gesamt Ringe
1 Jürgen Büchte S1 1 1 Keine 0
6 Georg Ridder AK 188,17 188 Keine 1129
1 Jörg Fischer AK 1 1 Keine 0
2 Michael Klages AK 186 186 Keine 372
1 Michael Chytrowski S1 1 1 Keine 0
1 Frank Schulte S2 1 1 Keine 0
1 Thomas  Brouwer S1 1 1 Keine 0
8 Georg Küper S1 185,63 186 Keine 1485
6 Ludger Krieter S1 186,17 186 Keine 1117
1 Matthias Brüggemann AK 1 1 Keine 0
1 Rainer Hock AK 1 1 Keine 0
1 Stefan Pottbrock AK 192 192 Keine 192
1 Hubert Köster AK 183 183 Keine 183
1 Stefan Pottbrock P1 1 1 Keine 0
8 Georg Küper P1 132,25 132 Keine 1058
1 F-J Köster AK 1 1 Keine 0
1 F-J Schlierkamp S2 1 1 Keine 0
4 Bernd Mennemeier S1 173 173 Keine 692
1 Werner Schomberg S1 199 199 Keine 199
1 Werner Schomberg P1 156 156 Keine 156
1 Bernd Middeldorf S1 1 1 Keine 0
1 Christian Steinhoff AK 1 1 Keine 0
1 Magnus Motz S1 1 1 Keine 0
1 Kai Ungewitter AK 1 1 Keine 0
2 Laurenz Messmann SK 168 168 Keine 336
3 Georg Ridder P1 119,67 120 Keine 359
5 Martin Benthaus AK 170 170 Keine 850
1 Markus Hans AK 1 1 Keine 0
1 Ludger Niessalla S1 193 193 Keine 193
1 Michael Klages P1 1 1 Keine 0
1 Paul Schlunke P1 190 190 Keine 190
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